10-12 July 2020

Friday 10th July

Div3 Women
Flinders
Buderim
Nambour

Saturday 11th July
U12 Girls
Buderim
Nambour

U12 Boys
Buderim
Nambour

U15 Girls
Maroochydore
Buderim Black
Nambour

U15 Boys
Buderim
Maroochydore
Nambour

U18 Girls
Buderim
Nambour

U18 Boys
Nambour
Barbarians

Div2 Women
Buderim

Maroochydore Green

Nambour

Div2 Men
Buderim
Nambour
Maroochydore

Sunday 12th July

Div3 Men
Flinders
Nambour
Maroochydore

Divl Women
Buderim
Nambour

Divl Men
Buderim
CooloolaHeat
Maroochydore

Result
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CaloundraBlue
Caloundra Maroon
Maroochydore/Cab

Maroochydore/Cab
Caloundra/Flinders

Maroochydore
Caloundra/Caboolture

Buderim Pink
Caloundra/Cab
Flinders

Caloundra
Caboolture
Flinders

Maroochydore
Caloundra/Flinders

Buderim
Bye

Flinders
Maroochydore Gold
Caloundra

Flinders
Caloundra
Bye

Buderim
Caloundra
Bye

Maroochydore
Caloundra

Flinders
Caloundra
Bye

Result
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Time

6:30pm
7:50pm
9:10pm

7:30am
8:50am

8:50am
8:50am

8:50am
10:10am
11:30am

10:10am
11:30am
11:30am

12:50pm
2:10pm

12:50pm

3:30pm
4:50pm
6:10pm

7:30pm
8:50pm

11:00am
12:20pm

3:00pm
5:40pm

1:40pm
4:20pm

Grounds

Turf
Turf
Turf

Turf
Grass 2

Grass 3
Grass 4

Turf
Turf
Turf

Grass 3
Grass 4
Grass 5

Turf
Turf

Grass 2

Turf
Turf
Turf
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Turf

Turf
Turf

Turf
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Turf
Turf

Flinders forfeit



