10-12 July	y 2020
------------	--------

10-12 July 2020						Time	Grounds	
Friday 10								
Div 3 Wor		Result		Colourdeo Divo	Result	C+20mm	Tef	
	Flinders Buderim	6 3	VS	Caloundra Blue		6:30pm 7:50pm	Turf	
	Nambour	0	vs vs	Caloundra Maroon Maroochydore/Cab		9:10pm	Turf Turf	
	Nambour	·	VS	iviar occiry dor c/cab	•	3.10pm	Turr	
Saturday: U12 Girls								
	Buderim	0	vs	Maroochydore/Cab	8	7:30am	Turf	
	Nambour	9	VS	Caloundra/Flinders		8:50am	Grass 2	
U12 Boys								
	Buderim	2	VS	Maroochydore		8:50am	Grass 3	
	Nambour	5	VS	Caloundra/Caboolture	0	8:50am	Grass 4	
U15 Girls								
013 0118	Maroochydore	1	vs	Buderim Pink	0	8:50am	Turf	
	Buderim Black	18	VS	Caloundra/Cab		10:10am	Turf	
	Nambour	10	VS	Flinders		11:30am	Turf	
U15 Boys								
	Buderim	5	VS	Caloundra	0	10:10am	Grass 3	
	Maroochydore	6	VS	Caboolture	0	11:30am	Grass 4	
	Nambour		VS	Flinders	forfeit	11:30am	Grass 5	Flinders forfeit
U18 Girls								
	Buderim	1	VS	Maroochydore		12:50pm	Turf	
	Nambour	1	VS	Caloundra/Flinders	U	2:10pm	Turf	
U18 Boys								
,-	Nambour	3	vs	Buderim	0	12:50pm	Grass 2	
	Barbarians		vs	Вуе				
Div 2 Wor	nen							
	Buderim	0	VS	Flinders		3:30pm	Turf	
	Maroochydore Green	0	VS	Maroochydore Gold		4:50pm	Turf	
	Nambour	1	VS	Caloundra	1	6:10pm	Turf	
Philade								
Div 2 Mer	Buderim	3	vs	Flinders	5	7:30pm	Turf	
	Nambour	4	VS	Caloundra		8:50pm	Turf	
	Maroochydore	•	VS	Bye				
	,			,				
Sunday 12	2th July							
Div 3 Mer	1							
	Flinders	0	vs	Buderim	3	11:00am	Turf	
	Nambour	0	vs	Caloundra	1	12:20pm	Turf	
	Maroochydore		VS	Bye				
Div 1 Wor								
	Buderim	3	VS	Maroochydore		3:00pm	Turf	
	Nambour	5	VS	Caloundra	1	5:40pm	Turf	
Div 1 Men								
PIATIME	Buderim	3	vs	Flinders	2	1:40pm	Turf	
	Cooloola Heat	0	VS	Caloundra		4:20pm	Turf	
	Maroochydore	-	vs	Bye	_	- 1	-	
	,			•				